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ALIAS

Clint Steele

Jus Paul

J. B. Comn
Anchor Clanker
Eeyore

Fatboy Harley
Sassy Kitty

Mild Will Cheatum

Shooters 8

Category Final

cow
cow
ES

D

GF
ES
LG
ES
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Dulzura Desperados

January 2024 Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

11:19:36 AM

Stage 1

30.17
17.16
28.34
43.83
27.23
26.20
50.08
77.79

Stage 2

18.22
18.91
26.75
44.25
30.70
39.98
38.63
58.45

Stage 3

18.97
38.25
42.04
28,49
35.90
44.48
39.35
50.50

Stage 4

24.77
32.95
24.49
28.06
42.20
37.18
48.48
44.15

Shoot Date: 1/20/2024
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 Time
17.14 18.32 127.59
18.91 17.14 143.32
2412 27.99 173.73
27.19 28.88 200.70
53.92 24.67 214.62
28.48 42.59 218.89
42.89 51.94 271.37
53.05 39.55 323.49



Dulzura Desperados

January 2024 Match
Finaf Results by Category Main Match
Saturday, January 20, 2024 11:19:56: AM 1/20/2024 Page 1 of 1
Category R Stage1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Totals
Standing RLIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: Cowboy
1 Clint Steele 1 30.17 1822  18.97 24.77 17.14 18.32 127.59
2 Jus Paul 2 17.16 1891 3825 32.95 18.91 17.14 143.32
Category: Duelist
1 Anchor Clanker 4 43.83 4425  28.49 28.06 27.19 28.88 200.70
Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)
1 J.B. Com 3 28.34 26,75 42,04 24.49 24.12 27.99 173.73
2 Fatboy Harley 6 26.20 3098 4448 37.18 28.46 42,59 218.89
3 Mid Will Cheatum 8 77.79 5845  50.50 44.15 53.05 39.55 323.49
Category: Gunfighter
1 Eeyore 5 27.23 30.70  35.90 42.20 53.92 24.67 214.62
Category: Ladies Gunfighter
1 Sassy Kitty 7 50.08 3863 39.35 48.48 42.89 51.94 271.37

Total Shooters 8
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